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Dysk Ssd Pcie G4 M.2 Nvme
1TB SPAT./M470 Pro
S78-440L0J0-P83 Msi

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

Pojemnos¢ SSD
ManufacturerCode
Grubos¢ napedu

Wymiary

Material

Objetnos¢ brutto

czytnik linii papilarnych
Jednostkowa waga brutto
NVMe

Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Form Factor

MTBF

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Model tunera

llo$¢ w opakowaniu

300,95 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1433053
4711377279963

20.5cm

0.16

SPATIUM M470 PRO PCle 4.0
NVMe M.2

1TB
S$78-440L0J0-P83
2.15mm

80.00mm (L) x 22.00mm (W)
X 2.15mm (H)

4500 MB/ sek
0.0006611 cubm
3D NAND

0.063 kg

Tak

SSuU

21.5cm

1.25 kg
0.085

0.02

M.2

150000 GODZINY

www.msi.com/Storage/SPATI
UM-M470-PRO-
PCle-4.0-NVMe-M.2/Overview

6000 MB/ sek
20
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Seria SSD

Jednostkowa waga netto
TBW

CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Opis produktu
SPATIUM M470 PRO PCle 4.0 NVMe M.2

PCle Gen4x4 interface and complies with the NVMe 1.3 standard
Sequential Read speeds up to 6000MB/s and Write speeds up to 5000MB/s
Up to 640 TBW

Built-in data security and error-correction capabilities

500GB to 2TB capacities in M.2 2280 form factor

Suitable for both desktop and notebook

5-Year Warranty

SPATIUM M470 PRO
0.03 kg

320 TB

84717098

30 cm
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